BROCAS
MADERA
SEPARATAS_2023.indd   19SEPARATAS_2023.indd   19 7/2/23   8:387/2/23   8:38
424
CV
300 mm 450 mm
D1
mm
L1x L2
mm €
L1x L2
mm €
L1x L2
mm €
3,0 BM03 59 x 35
4,0 BM04 74 x 41
5,0 BM05 82 x 55 BM05X300 300x160
6,0 BM06 88 x 58 BM06X300 300x160
7,0 BM07 110 x 70 BM07X300 300x160
8,0 BM08 110 x 70 BM08X300 300x160 BM08X450 450x250
9,0 BM09 110 x 70 BM09X300 300x160 BM09X450 450x250
10,0 BM10 115 x 75 BM10X300 300x160 BM10X450 450x250
11,0 BM11 135 x 85 BM11X300 300x160 BM11X450 450x250
12,0 BM12 135 x 85 BM12X300 300x160 BM12X450 450x250
13,0 BM13* 135 x 90 BM13X300* 300x160 BM13X450* 450x250
14,0 BM14* 145 x 95 BM14X300* 300x160 BM14X450* 450x250
15,0 BM15* 160 x 95 BM15X300* 300x160
16,0 BM16* 160 x 95 BM16X300* 300x160 BM16X450* 450x250
18,0 BM18* 160 x 100 BM18X300* 300x160 BM18X450* 450x250
20,0 BM20* 175 x 100 BM20X300* 300x160 BM20X450* 450x250
22,0 BM22* 209 x 140
BM9334 BM9335 BM9336 BM9333
5 5 7 8
Ø 4 - 5 - 6 - 8 - 10 mm Ø 3 - 4 - 5 - 6 - 8 mm Ø 3 - 4 - 5 - 6 - 7 - 8 - 10 mm Ø 3 - 4 - 5 - 6 - 7 - 8 - 9 - 10 mm

D1
mm
L1x L2
mm €
L1x L2
mm €
L1x L2
mm €
3,0 BMPR03 59 x 35
4,0 BMPR04 74 x 41
5,0 BMPR05 82 x 55
6,0 BMPR06 88 x 58 BMPR06X245 245x160 BMPR06X400 400x160
7,0 BMPR07 110 x 70
8,0 BMPR08 110 x 70 BMPR08X245 245x160 BMPR08X400 400x160
9,0 BMPR09 110 x 70
10,0 BMPR10 115 x 75 BMPR10X245 245x160 BMPR10X400 400x160
11,0 BMPR11 135 x 85
12,0 BMPR12 135 x 85 BMPR12X245 245x200 BMPR12X400 400x250
13,0 BMPR13* 135 x 90
14,0 BMPR14* 145 x 95 BMPR14X245* 245x200 BMPR14X400* 400x250
15,0 BMPR15* 160 x 95
16,0 BMPR16* 165 x 95 BMPR16X245* 245x200 BMPR16X400* 400x250
18,0 BMPR18* 160 x 100 BMPR18X245* 245x200 BMPR18X400* 400x250
20,0 BMPR20* 175 x 100
BMPR9334 BMPR9335 BMPR9336 BMPR9333
5 5 7 8
Ø 4 - 5 - 6 - 8 - 10 mm Ø 3 - 4 - 5 - 6 - 8 mm Ø 3 -4 -5 -6 -7 -8 -10 mm Ø 3 -4 -5 -6 -7 -8 -9 -10 mm
L2

Pol. ind. Eitua nº52 Pab. 5A - 48240 Berriz (Bizkaia)
T.946236010/F.946236011 - airtalde@airtalde.es - www.airtalde.es
426
CV
230 mm 460 mm 650 mm
D1
mm
L1x L2
mm €
L1x L2
mm €
L1x L2
mm €
6,0 BM06X230 230x160 BM06X460 460x370 BM06X650 650x550
8,0 BM08X230 230x160 BM08X460 460x370 BM08X650 650x550
10,0 BM10X230 230x160 BM10X460 460x370 BM10X650 650x550
12,0 BM12X230 230x160 BM12X460 460x370 BM12X650 650x550
14,0 BM14X230 230x160 BM14X460 460x370 BM14X650 650x550
15,0 BM15X230 230x160
16,0 BM16X230 230x160 BM16X460 460x370 BM16X650 650x550
17,0 BM17X230 230x160
18,0 BM18X230 230x160 BM18X460 460x370 BM18X650 650x550
20,0 BM20X230 230x160 BM20X460 460x370 BM20X650 650x550
22,0 BM22X230 230x160 BM22X460 460x370 BM22X650 650x550
24,0 BM24X230 230x160 BM24X460 460x370 BM24X650 650x550
26,0 BM26X230 230x160 BM26X460 460x370 BM26X650 650x550
28,0 BM28X230 230x160 BM28X460 460x370 BM28X650 650x550
30,0 BM30X230 230x160 BM30X460 460x370 BM30X650 650x550
32,0 BM32X230 230x160 BM32X460 460x370 BM32X650 650x550
34,0 BM34X230 230x160 BM34X460 460x370 BM34X650 650x550
36,0 BM36X230 230x160 BM36X460 460x370 BM36X650 650x550
38,0 BM38X230 230x160 BM38X460 460x370 BM38X650 650x550
L2
L1
D1
BM9440 BM9441 BM9442 BM9443

T.946236010/F.946236011 - airtalde@airtalde.es - www.airtalde.es
427
SDS
Plus
230 mm 460 mm 650 mm
D1
mm
L1x L2
mm €
L1x L2
mm €
L1x L2
mm €
6,0 BMSDS06X230 230x160 BMSDS06X460 460x370 BMSDS06X650 650x550
8,0 BMSDS08X230 230x160 BMSDS08X460 460x370 BMSDS08X650 650x550
10,0 BMSDS10X230 230x160 BMSDS10X460 460x370 BMSDS10X650 650x550
12,0 BMSDS12X230 230x160 BMSDS12X460 460x370 BMSDS12X650 650x550
14,0 BMSDS14X230 230x160 BMSDS14X460 460x370 BMSDS14X650 650x550
16,0 BMSDS16X230 230x160 BMSDS16X460 460x370 BMSDS16X650 650x550
18,0 BMSDS18X230 230x160 BMSDS18X460 460x370 BMSDS18X650 650x550
20,0 BMSDS20X230 230x160 BMSDS20X460 460x370 BMSDS20X650 650x550
22,0 BMSDS22X230 230x160 BMSDS22X460 460x370 BMSDS22X650 650x550
24,0 BMSDS24X230 230x160 BMSDS24X460 460x370 BMSDS24X650 650x550
25,0 BMSDS25X230 230x160 BMSDS25X460 460x370
26,0 BMSDS26X230 230x160 BMSDS26X460 460x370 BMSDS26X650 650x550
28,0 BMSDS28X230 230x160 BMSDS28X460 460x370 BMSDS28X650 650x550
30,0 BMSDS30X230 230x160 BMSDS30X460 460x370 BMSDS30X650 650x550
32,0 BMSDS32X230 230x160 BMSDS32X460 460x370 BMSDS32X650 650x550
34,0 BMSDS34X230 230x160 BMSDS34X460 460x370 BMSDS34X650 650x550
36,0 BMSDS36X230 230x160 BMSDS36X460 460x370 BMSDS36X650 650x550
38,0 BMSDS38X230 230x160 BMSDS38X460 460x370 BMSDS38X650 650x550
CV
L2
L1
D1
230 mm
D1
mm
L1x L2
mm €
12,0 BMMD12X230 230x160
14,0 BMMD14X230 230x160
15,0 BMMD15X230 230x160
16,0 BMMD16X230 230x160
17,0 BMMD17X230 230x160
20,0 BMMD20X230 230x160
22,0 BMMD22X230 230x160
24,0 BMMD24X230 230x160
26,0 BMMD26X230 230x160
28,0 BMMD28X230 230x160
30,0 BMMD30X230 230x160
32,0 BMMD32X230 230x160
460 mm
D1
mm
L1x L2
mm €
15,0 BMMD15X460 460x370
17,0 BMMD17X460 460x370
18,0 BMMD18X460 460x370
20,0 BMMD20X460 460x370
22,0 BMMD22X460 460x370
24,0 BMMD24X460 460x370
26,0 BMMD26X460 460x370
28,0 BMMD28X460 460x370
30,0 BMMD30X460 460x370
32,0 BMMD32X460 460x370
Gr
is
Bro
ca

164,96
186,76
199,12
204,07
257,41
423-436_Brocas_madera_2023.indd   427423-436_Brocas_madera_2023.indd   427 6/2/23   14:346/2/23   14:34
Pol. ind. Eitua nº52 Pab. 5A - 48240 Berriz (Bizkaia)
T.946236010/F.946236011 - airtalde@airtalde.es - www.airtalde.es
428
CV
BM2P
D1
mm
L1x L2
mm €
BM2P06X230 6,0 230 x 160
BM2P08X230 8,0 230 x 160
BM2P10X230 10,0 230 x 160
BM2P12X230 12,0 230 x 160
BM2P14X230 14,0 230 x 160
BM2P15X230 15,0 230 x 160
BM2P16X230 16,0 230 x 160
BM2P17X230 17,0 230 x 160
BM2P18X230 18,0 230 x 160
BM2P20X230 20,0 230 x 160
BM2P22X230 22,0 230 x 160
BM2P24X230 24,0 230 x 160
BM2P26X230 26,0 230 x 160
BM2P28X230 28,0 230 x 160
BM2P30X230 30,0 230 x 160
BM2P32X230 32,0 230 x 160
BM2P34X230 34,0 230 x 160
BM2P36X230 36,0 230 x 160
BM2P38X230 38,0 230 x 160
CV
BMC
D1
mm
L1x L2
mm €
BMC06X230 6,0 230 x 160 *
BMC08X230 8,0 230 x 160 *
BMC10X230 10,0 230 x 160 *
BMC12X230 12,0 230 x 160 *
BMC14X230 14,0 230 x 160 *
BMC15X230 15,0 230 x 160 *
BMC16X230 16,0 230 x 160 *
BMC17X230 17,0 230 x 160 *
BMC18X230 18,0 230 x 160 *
BMC20X230 20,0 230 x 160 *
BMC22X230 22,0 230 x 160 *
BMC24X230 24,0 230 x 160 *
BMC26X230 26,0 230 x 160 *
BMC28X230 28,0 230 x 160 *
BMC30X230 30,0 230 x 160 *
BMC32X230 32,0 230 x 160 *
BMC34X230 34,0 230 x 160 *
BMC36X230 36,0 230 x 160 *
BMC38X230 38,0 230 x 160 *
L2
L1
D1
Brocas M

84,07
123,44
132,44
154,52
179,34
423-436_Brocas_madera_2023.indd   428423-436_Brocas_madera_2023.indd   428 6/2/23   14:346/2/23   14:34
Pol. ind. Eitua nº52 Pab. 5A - 48240 Berriz (Bizkaia)
T.946236010/F.946236011 - airtalde@airtalde.es - www.airtalde.es
429
CV
BMH
D1
mm
L1x L2
mm €
BMH03X100 3,0 1/4" 100 x 50 *
BMH04X100 4,0 1/4" 100 x 50 *
BMH05X105 5,0 1/4" 105 x 55 *
BMH06X105 6,0 1/4" 105 x 55 *
BMH07X105 7,0 1/4" 105 x 55 *
BMH08X105 8,0 1/4" 105 x 55 *
BMH09X110 9,0 1/4" 110 x 60 *
BMH10X110 10,0 1/4" 110 x 60 *
BMH12X110 12,0 1/4" 110 x 60 *
BMH13X110 13,0 1/4" 110 x 60 *
BMH14X110 14,0 1/4" 110 x 60 *
BMH15X110 15,0 1/4" 110 x 60 *
BMH16X115 16,0 1/4" 115 x 65 *
BMH17X115 17,0 1/4" 115 x 65 *
BMH19X120 19,0 1/4" 120 x 70 *
BMH22X120 22,0 3/8" 120 x 70 *
BMH23X120 23,0 3/8" 120 x 70 *
BMH24X120 24,0 3/8" 120 x 70 *
BMH26X130 26,0 3/8" 130 x 80 *
BMH27X130 27,0 3/8" 130 x 80 *
BMH28X130 28,0 3/8" 130 x 80 *
BMH29X130 29,0 3/8" 130 x 80 *
BMH30X130 30,0 3/8" 130 x 80 *
BMH33X140 33,0 3/8" 140 x 90 *
BMH36X140 36,0 3/8" 140 x 90 *
L2
L1
D1
L3
BMCC
D1
mm
L1x L2
mm
L3
mm €
BMCC05 5,0 210 x 70 135 3,35 19,00 20,00
BMCC06 6,0 210 x 70 135 4,50 19,00 20,50
BMCC07 7,0 210 x 70 140 5,00 19,00 20,50
BMCC08 8,0 210 x 70 140 5,80 19,00 20,50
BMCC09 9,0 210 x 70 140 6,40 19,00 20,50
BMCC10 10,0 210 x 80 140 6,75 19,00 20,50
BMCC12 12,0 210 x 80 140 9,25 19,00 20,50
BMCC13 13,0 210 x 80 140 9,75 19,00 20,50
BMCC14 14,0 218 x 100 140 10,00 19,00 20,50
BMCC16 16,0 218 x 100 160 12,00 19,00 23,50
BMCC18 18,0 218 x 100 160 12,00 19,00 26,50
BMCC22 22,0 218 x 100 160 12,00 19,00 32,00
CV
Gr
is
Bro

BMP25 25,0 150
BMP26 26,0 150
BMP28 28,0 150
BMP30 30,0 150
BMP32 32,0 150
BMP34 34,0 150
BMP35 35,0 150
BMP36 36,0 150
BMP38 38,0 150
BMP40 40,0 150
BMPX400
D1
mm
L1
mm €
BMP06X400 6,0 400
BMP08X400 8,0 400
BMP10X400 10,0 400
BMP12X400 12,0 400
BMP13X400 13,0 400
BMP14X400 14,0 400
BMP16X400 16,0 400
BMP17X400 17,0 400
BMP18X400 18,0 400
BMP19X400 19,0 400
BMP20X400 20,0 400
BMP22X400 22,0 400
BMP24X400 24,0 400
BMP25X400 25,0 400
BMP26X400 26,0 400
BMP28X400 28,0 400
BMP30X400 30,0 400
BMP32X400 32,0 400
BMP35X400 35,0 400
BMP36X400 36,0 400
BMP38X400 38,0 400
BMP40X400 40,0 400
L1
D1
CV
TM
D1
mm
D2
mm
L
mm €
TM0800 8,0 11 140
TM1000 10,0 11 140
TM1200 12,0 13 140
TM1500 15,0 13 140
TM1600 16,0 13 140
TM2000 20,0 13 140
TM2200 22,0 13 140
TM2500 25,0 13 140
TM2600 26,0 13 140
TM3000 30,0 13 140
TM3500 35,0 16 160
TM4000 40,0 16 160
Brocas M

107,66
119,06
132,36
151,70
423-436_Brocas_madera_2023.indd   430423-436_Brocas_madera_2023.indd   430 6/2/23   14:346/2/23   14:34
Pol. ind. Eitua nº52 Pab. 5A - 48240 Berriz (Bizkaia)
T.946236010/F.946236011 - airtalde@airtalde.es - www.airtalde.es
431
BM4P
D1
mm
D2
mm
L1
mm €
BM4P10 10,0 1/4” 6,35 165
BM4P11 11,0 1/4” 6,35 165
BM4P12 12,0 1/4” 6,35 165
BM4P13 13,0 1/4” 6,35 165
BM4P15 15,0 1/4” 6,35 165
BM4P16 16,0 1/4” 6,35 165
BM4P18 18,0 1/4” 6,35 165
BM4P19 19,0 1/4” 6,35 165
BM4P20 20,0 1/4” 6,35 165
BM4P21 21,0 1/4” 6,35 165
BM4P22 22,0 1/4” 6,35 165
BM4P24 24,0 1/4” 6,35 165
BM4P25 25,0 1/4” 6,35 165
BM4P26 26,0 1/4” 6,35 165
BM4P28 28,0 7/16” 11,11 165
BM4P30 30,0 7/16” 11,11 165
BM4P32 32,0 7/16” 11,11 165
BM4P35 35,0 7/16” 11,11 165
BM4P38 38,0 7/16” 11,11 165
BM4P40 40,0 7/16” 11,11 165
L1
D1
D2
AM

BME 25/75 25-75
BMMD
D1
mm
D2
mm
L1x L2
mm €
BMMD03 3,0 3,0 75 x 35
BMMD04 4,0 4,0 75 x 35
BMMD05 5,0 4,0 86 x 52
BMMD06 6,0 5,0 98 x 57
BMMD07 7,0 6,0 100 x 60
BMMD08 8,0 7,0 102 x 63
BMMD09 9,0 8,0 102 x 63
BMMD10 10,0 9,0 102 x 63
BMMD11 11,0 11,0 110 x 63
BMMD12 12,0 11,5 110 x 63
BMMD13 13,0 11,5 110 x 63
BMMD14 14,0 10,0 110 x 63
BMMD15 15,0 10,0 110 x 63
BMMD16 16,0 10,0 110 x 63
BMMD18 18,0 10,0 140 x 63
BMMD20 20,0 12,7 140 x 63
BMMD22 22,0 12,7 140 x 63
BMMD24 24,0 12,7 170 x 63
BMMD25 25,0 12,7 170 x 63
BMMD26 26,0 12,7 170 x 63
BMMD28 28,0 12,7 170 x 63
BMMD30 30,0 12,7 170 x 63
L2
L1
D1
D2

12,81
12,81
12,81
12,81
423-436_Brocas_madera_2023.indd   434423-436_Brocas_madera_2023.indd   434 6/2/23   14:346/2/23   14:34
Pol. ind. Eitua nº52 Pab. 5A - 48240 Berriz (Bizkaia)
T.946236010/F.946236011 - airtalde@airtalde.es - www.airtalde.es
435
CV DIN
7490
BE
D1
mm
L1
mm €
BE06X400 6,0 400
BE08X400 8,0 400
BE10X400 10,0 400
BE12X400 12,0 400
BE14X400 14,0 400
BE16X400 16,0 400
BE18X400 18,0 400
BE20X400 20,0 400
BE22X400 22,0 400
BE24X400 24,0 400
BE26X400 26,0 400
BE28X400 28,0 400
BE30X400 30,0 400
BE
D1
mm
L1
mm €
BE06X600 6,0 600
BE08X600 8,0 600
BE10X600 10,0 600
BE12X600 12,0 600
BE14X600 14,0 600
BE16X600 16,0 600
BE18X600 18,0 600
BE20X600 20,0 600
BE22X600 22,0 600
BE24X600 24,0 600
BE26X600 26,0 600
BE28X600 28,0 600
BE30X600 30,0 600
BE
D1
mm
L1
mm €
BE06X800 6,0 800
BE08X800 8,0 800
BE10X800 10,0 800
BE12X800 12,0 800
BE14X800 14,0 800
BE16X800 16,0 800
BE18X800 18,0 800
BE20X800 20,0 800
BE22X800 22,0 800
BE24X800 24,0 800
BE26X800 26,0 800
BE28X800 28,0 800
BE30X800 30,0 800
BE
D1
mm
L1
mm €
BE06X1000 6,0 1000
BE08X1000 8,0 1000
BE10X1000 10,0 1000
BE12X1000 12,0 1000
BE14X1000 14,0 1000
BE16X1000 16,0 1000
BE18X1000 18,0 1000
BE20X1000 20,0 1000
BE22X1000 22,0 1000
BE24X1000 24,0 1000
BE26X1000 26,0 1000
BE28X1000 28,0 1000
BE30X1000 30,0 1000
L1
D1
Gr
is

107,47
116,01
121,46
131,01
423-436_Brocas_madera_2023.indd   435423-436_Brocas_madera_2023.indd   435 6/2/23   14:346/2/23   14:34
Pol. ind. Eitua nº52 Pab. 5A - 48240 Berriz (Bizkaia)
T.946236010/F.946236011 - airtalde@airtalde.es - www.airtalde.es
436
CV DIN
7490
BESDS
D1
mm
L1
mm €
BESDS06X400 6,0 400
BESDS08X400 8,0 400
BESDS10X400 10,0 400
BESDS12X400 12,0 400
BESDS14X400 14,0 400
BESDS16X400 16,0 400
BESDS18X400 18,0 400
BESDS20X400 20,0 400
BESDS22X400 22,0 400
BESDS24X400 24,0 400
BESDS26X400 26,0 400
BESDS28X400 28,0 400
BESDS30X400 30,0 400
BESDS
D1
mm
L1
mm €
BESDS06X600 6,0 600
BESDS08X600 8,0 600
BESDS10X600 10,0 600
BESDS12X600 12,0 600
BESDS14X600 14,0 600
BESDS16X600 16,0 600
BESDS18X600 18,0 600
BESDS20X600 20,0 600
BESDS22X600 22,0 600
BESDS24X600 24,0 600
BESDS26X600 26,0 600
BESDS28X600 28,0 600
BESDS30X600 30,0 600
BESDS
D1
mm
L1
mm €
BESDS06X800 6,0 800
BESDS08X800 8,0 800
BESDS10X800 10,0 800
BESDS12X800 12,0 800
BESDS14X800 14,0 800
BESDS16X800 16,0 800
BESDS18X800 18,0 800
BESDS20X800 20,0 800
BESDS22X800 22,0 800
BESDS24X800 24,0 800
BESDS26X800 26,0 800
BESDS28X800 28,0 800
BESDS30X800 30,0 800
BESDS
D1
mm
L1
mm €
BESDS06X1000 6,0 1000
BESDS08X1000 8,0 1000
BESDS10X1000 10,0 1000
BESDS12X1000 12,0 1000
BESDS14X1000 14,0 1000
BESDS16X1000 16,0 1000
BESDS18X1000 18,0 1000
BESDS20X1000 20,0 1000
BESDS22X1000 22,0 1000
BESDS24X1000 24,0 1000
BESDS26X1000 26,0 1000
BESDS28X1000 28,0 1000
BESDS30X1000 30,0 1000
L1
D1
SDS
Plus